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199109250002
88430

09/25/1991
12:00:00

DANIELS
STEPHEN
DAVID

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

365 567

199109250002
88370

09/25/1991
12:00:00

DANIELS
STEPHEN
DAVID

Grantee DEEDS DEETER,
DOUGLAS D.
& JOAN

365 560 8 123 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:123
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 3RD
ADDITION

199109250002
88310

09/25/1991
12:00:00

DANIELS
STEPHEN
DAVID

Grantor MORTGAGE 1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

365 561 8 123 Lot#:72 Book:8
Pg:123
Desc:SCOTTS
DALE, 3RD
ADDITION


