Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Date Recorded= 1991/09; Name= DANIELS STEPHEN DAVID;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199109250002 88430	09/25/1991 12:00:00	DANIELS STEPHEN DAVID	Grantor		COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO	365	567				
199109250002 88370	09/25/1991 12:00:00	DANIELS STEPHEN DAVID	Grantee	DEEDS	DEETER, DOUGLAS D. & JOAN	365	560	8	123		Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:123 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 3RD ADDITION
199109250002 88310	09/25/1991 12:00:00	DANIELS STEPHEN DAVID	Grantor	MORTGAGE	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	365	561	8	123		Lot#:72 Book:8 Pg:123 Desc:SCOTTS DALE, 3RD ADDITION